Sebring International Raceway

Pirelli GT4 America

G~}

GT4 America

QUALIFYING 2 - CLASSIFICATION - FINAL e

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
17 18  Siver ! I';isc1FILGUEIRAS (USA) / Stevan MCALEER (SCO) PoscheTIb Coman GRS Cbspert— 2:10.753 3 4 165.71
2 47 PoAm 1 QS&Q%E&RLSA), Jason HART (USA) Porsche 718 Cayman GTACS MR 5.10.907 3 4 0154 0.154 165.52
369 ProAm 2 mged R ) Aaron TELITZ (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 211150 4 6 0397 0243 165.21
4 8 Poam 3 E.!!i"é’At‘Sa(L"s,ﬂ‘7‘2;?,';122 (UsA) Aston Nartin Vartage AUR GT4 211358 4 6 0.605 0208 164.95
5 T ProAm 4 sy oot S Alex PREVAT (FRA PoscheTis Caman CTARS Cibsport .14 408 5§ 0655 0.050 164.89
6 82 POAM 5 et WALKER IR (USA) | Devin JONES (USA) BUW 4 GT4 211501 2 5 0748 0093 164.77
7 15 PoAm 6 par el enton KOGH (USA) AstonMartin Vantage ANRGT4 511564 5 6 0811 0063 164.69
8 120 PoAM 7 pom et SoNIuSk / Elftt SKEER (USA) Poschoi8Coman GRS Cbstort .49 623 5 g 0870 0059 164.62
9 52 Proam 8 ¢o‘ﬁnt°c1§|°zhz?i<°u§§f ;nJ%hn CAPESTRO-DUBETS (USA) BMW I G4 2111663 2 6 0910  0.040 164.57
10 51 Siver 2 s SuTh o Jack ANDERSON (USA) BUW 4 GT4 211681 4 5 0928 0018 164.55
11 83 Am 1 B CALLE (COL) ! Juan WARTINEZ (€OL) PoscheTisCaman CTARSCbspert 5,44 703 3 4 0950 0022 164.52
12 55 ProAm 9 oo e ot PISCITELL (USA) AstonMartin Vantage ANRGTS 5. 11205 5 7 0952 0002 164.52
1320 A 2 e L ORCHELLER (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 212076 3 5 1323 0371 164.05
14 68 Sher 3 g omny sk | John GEESEREGHT (USA Toyota GR Supra GT4 212088 3 6 1335 0012 164.04
15 50 PolAm 10 pe e g OVOLEDD (CAN) AstonMartin Vantage AMRGTS 942173 8 8 1420 0085 163.93
16 53 Am 5 A KR oS o FILSNGER (CAN) BUW 4 GT4 212452 7 7 1699 0279 163.50
17 98 Am o O TER (USA) BUW 4 GT4 212484 5 6 1731 0032 163.55
18 36 Am 5 Chm SOSTNG (GBR) / James CLAY (USA) BUW 4 GT4 212524 2 5 1771 0040 163.50
19 16 PoAm 17 Gons aUrorain (o) Gregory LIEFOOGHE (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 212500 3 7 1837 0066 163.42
20 35 Am 6 e ) I Paulo CARCASCI (ERA) Mercedes-AMG GT4 212704 4 6 1951 0114 163.28
21 66 Am e e NDIERS (USA) { Derek DEBOER (USA) PorscheTi8 Cayman GT4RS Clubsport 5,12 801 3 5 2048 0097 163.16
22 19 Am g NOLASPO E,TSA),K,E WILSON (USA) PoscheTI8 Cayman GT4RS Cibsport— 2.12.822 3 5 2069 0021 163.13
23 72 Am O et (USA) / Jaden LANDER (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 212889 3 6 213 0067 163.05
24 427 Am 10 fﬁﬁ;‘ﬂ;ﬁf&’{éﬁ‘;’}ﬁéﬁi’i{’n’;‘;Bp.'féR.M (USA) ForscheTI3 Cayman GT4 CLUBSPORT U 2:13.014 4 6 2261 0.125 162.90
25 10 ProAm 12 o HoRSELL aS)  Raphasl VATOS (BRA BUW M4 GT4 213396 8 8 2643 0382 162.43
26 33 Sher 4 i roRBUGH JUon aleb BACON (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 213442 5 8 2689 0046 162.37
27 420 Am T e 0D (GAN)/ John TECCE (USA) Posche Cayman G4 CLUBSPORTMR .13, 696 7 7 2873 0.4184 162.15
28 319 ProAm 13 'T'::Vii:"Ws,*ljs':w(rﬁfi,"?,amis SELLDORFF (USA) Forsche TIE Gayman GT4 CLUBSPORT MR 2:13698 5 6 2945 0072 162.06
29 B0 Am 12 et (0K | Todd BROWN (USA) BUW N4 GT4 215451 2 5 4398 1453 160.32
30 17 Am 13 Lrl"neesR?{?AePr:Ag(r)%l'jl'p(USA)/Todd HETHERINGTON (USA) PomereTCamnGIUESCbeer 2:20.651 4 4 9.898 5500 154.05

QUALIFYING LAPTIME (120.0% of 2:10.753) = 2:36.903
: Conquest Racing/JMF Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT4
31 34 Siver 5 \jichai STEPHENS (USA) / Gavin SANDERS (CAN) 1
da AR Lol
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Robert Davis (chairman) John Walsh Peter Cunningham Sebring International Raceway: 6.018 km
Date: 9/24/2022 Start: 11:00 Finish: 11:15
Chief Steward : Steward : Steward :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 15:02 Saturday, September 24, 2022
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